

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	IN I				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
2957 31049 CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703	d In: Alabama (Shelby)				
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED BARTY CONTACT INFORM	` <u></u>	THE ADOME			or only
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFORM 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER				R FILING OFFICE U OMENT is to be filed ifor	
20240619000184290 06/19/2024		1b. This FINANCING STA (or recorded) in the RE (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> p			nendment Addendum
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above	is terminated with resp	ect to the security interest(s)	of Secured Part(y)(ies) authorizing this Te	rmination Statement
3. ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSIGN Collateral box	of Assignee in item 7c <u>a</u> c in Item 8 and describe	nd name of Assignor in item 9 the affected collateral in item	8		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above additional period provided by applicable law	ve with respect to the s	ecurity interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing	this Continuation Staten	nent is continued for the
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check one of these two boxes.	one of these three bo) name: Comple	to itom DELETE no	mo: Civo record name
	HANGE name and/or a em 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7		or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	te item DELETE na to be delete	ed in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Cha	ange - provide only <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON		ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	S) SUFFIX
BEARDEN	SUZANN				
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information. 7. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ation Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full n	ame; do not omit, mo	dify, or abbreviate any part of t	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION S NAIVIL					
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE CO	vered collateral	ASSIGN* collateral
<u> </u>	ck ASSIGN COLLATERAL o	nly if the assignee's power to amend to is \$6535.58	he record is limited to	certain collateral and describe	
The described unit has the following serial number #TEN ADDRESS IS AS FOLLOWS: COM SE COR NW1/4 NW ROW LAKEVIEW CIRCLE SW292.77 ALG ROW S84.10	NNE-371878-26 V1/4 N300 W20	35-050224 LEGAL 0.75 N102.31 TO P	DESCRIPT	ION OF THE	
The described unit has the following serial number #TEN ADDRESS IS AS FOLLOWS: COM SE COR NW1/4 NW ROW LAKEVIEW CIRCLE SW292.77 ALG ROW S84.10	NNE-371878-26 V1/4 N300 W20 6 E85 TO POB	35-050224 LEGAL 0.75 N102.31 TO P	DESCRIPT OB E144.77	ION OF THE 7 N274.15 TO S	
The described unit has the following serial number #TEN ADDRESS IS AS FOLLOWS: COM SE COR NW1/4 NW	NNE-371878-26 V1/4 N300 W20 6 E85 TO POB AMENDMENT: Prov	35-050224 LEGAL 0.75 N102.31 TO Poide only one name (9a or 9b)	DESCRIPT OB E144.77	ION OF THE 7 N274.15 TO S	
The described unit has the following serial number #TEN ADDRESS IS AS FOLLOWS: COM SE COR NW1/4 NW ROW LAKEVIEW CIRCLE SW292.77 ALG ROW S84.10	NNE-371878-26 V1/4 N300 W20 6 E85 TO POB AMENDMENT: Proving D	35-050224 LEGAL 0.75 N102.31 TO Poide only one name (9a or 9b)	DESCRIPT OB E144.77	ION OF THE 7 N274.15 TO S	
The described unit has the following serial number #TEN ADDRESS IS AS FOLLOWS: COM SE COR NW1/4 NW ROW LAKEVIEW CIRCLE SW292.77 ALG ROW S84.10 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide	NNE-371878-26 V1/4 N300 W20 6 E85 TO POB AMENDMENT: Proving D	35-050224 LEGAL 00.75 N102.31 TO Poide only one name (9a or 9b) ebtor	DESCRIPT OB E144.77	ION OF THE 7 N274.15 TO S	nt)
The described unit has the following serial number #TEN ADDRESS IS AS FOLLOWS: COM SE COR NW1/4 NW ROW LAKEVIEW CIRCLE SW292.77 ALG ROW S84.10 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Heartland Capital Investment	NNE-371878-26 V1/4 N300 W20 6 E85 TO POB AMENDMENT: Prov name of authorizing D	35-050224 LEGAL 00.75 N102.31 TO Poide only one name (9a or 9b) ebtor	DESCRIPT OB E144.77	ION OF THE N274.15 TO S	nt)

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AM LIVE INSTRUCTIONS INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Sat 20240619000184290 06/19/2024			
	. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT	: Same as item 9 on Amendment form		
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Heartland Capital Investments, LLC			
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
13.	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not om		ng purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Pro ame); see Instructions if name does not fit	vide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
le	- · ·	pated to be executed by the p	d Party (as lessor thereunder) and the Dearties. The Secured Party and the Debtor ounty Alabama, County	`
	AHANNA A	Shelby County, AL 10/25/2024 08:26:22 AM \$.00 BRITTANI		
	AHAM	10/25/2024 08:26:22 AM	alli 5. Beyl	

18. MISCELLANEOUS: